© 2016, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00240, Revision 7, 7.31.20
 Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
179
Optical Connectivity
The AFL TITAN RTD Multiport is a factory terminated OSP fiber terminal designed for quick
and easy subscriber connections anywhere in the OSP network when used in conjunction
with AFL TRIDENT® Hardened Fiber Optic Connectors. The sealed and rugged design of both

Optical Connectivity
AFL TITAN RTD® FTTx System
Ordering Information
Ports
04 = 4-port
06 = 6-port
08 = 8-port
12 = 12-port
12RTD
Tail Length
*4 digits
Example: 0050-F
for 50 feet
0050
UOM
F = Feet
M = Meter
F
Reel
Blank = Standard
cable-first payout
R = Reversed reel,
terminal-first
payout
XXX
Cable End
XXX = Pigtail
DD
Cable Type
DD = Dielectric Flat Drop
TD = Toneable Flat Drop
AD = TITAN ADSS Cable
PD = Pushable MicroDrop
AN = Armored Drop
AFL TITAN RTD Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO. IMAGE
Strand Mount Bracket Kit FC001365
AFL TRIDENT to SC/APC Adapter—for field replacement or
jumper referencing
FC001366
AFL TRIDENT to SC/APC Test Jumper (1 meter) CS013775-0001
One-Click® Cleaner SC (500 cleans) 8500-05-0001MZ
TITAN RTD Multiport Handhole Hanging Bracket Kit,
4/6 Port
FC001474
TITAN RTD Multiport Handhole Hanging Bracket Kit,
8/12 Port
FC001475
Pedestal Mount Application AFL TITAN RTD / AFL TRIDENT® Interface